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Statistics

The Audi drivers in Formula E

1st Formula E race

Races

Championship titles

Victories

Podiums

Points

Pole positions

Fastest laps

Starts from front row

Laps driven

Kilometers driven

Races with kms led

Leading laps

Km-distances led

Daniel Abt

Beijing 2014

45

1,615

3,808

129

289

* As at after the 2017/2018 season

Lucas di Grassi

Beijing 2014

45

27

611

10

1,673

3,905

15

261

600

14/49



