

## <u>Statistics</u>

## The Audi drivers in Formula E

	Daniel Abt	Lucas di Grassi
1st Formula E race	Beijing 2014	Beijing 2014
Races	45	45
Championship titles	0	1
Victories	2	8
Podiums	8	27
Points	287	611
Pole positions	2	3
Fastest laps	5	4
Starts from front row	3	10
Laps driven	1,615	1,673
Kilometers driven	3,808	3,905
Races with kms led	8	15
Leading laps	129	261
Km-distances led	289	600

\* As at after the 2017/2018 season